T22
www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 14-Feb-2023 1 Document Number: 40187
For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Wet Tantalum SMD Capacitors, Tantalum Metal Case
With Glass-to-Tantalum Hermetic Seal

MAX. DCL
(μA) AT
MAX. CAPACITANCE
CHANGE (%)
AC
RIPPLE
+85 °C
40 kHz
(mARMS)
+25 °C
+85 °C
AND
+125 °C
-55 °C +85 °C +125 °C
50 VDC AT +85 °C; 30 VDC AT +125 °C
68 C T22C686(1)050(2)(3)(4) 1.50 35 1 5 -25 8 15 1650
110 C T22C117(1)050(2)(3)(4) 1.00 40 1 10 -40 14 16 1590
60 VDC AT +85 °C; 40 VDC AT +125 °C
47 C T22C476(1)060(2)(3)(4) 1.50 40 1 10 -40 14 16 1590
68 C T22C686(1)060(2)(3)(4) 1.50 40 1 10 -40 14 16 1590
75 VDC AT +85 °C; 50 VDC AT +125 °C
33 C T22C336(1)075(2)(3)(4) 2.50 66 1 5 -25 5 9 1310
100 VDC AT +85 °C; 65 VDC AT +125 °C
15 C T22C156(1)100(2)(3)(4) 3.50 125 1 5 -18 3 10 1030
125 VDC AT +85 °C; 85 VDC AT +125 °C
10 C T22C106(1)125(2)(3)(4) 5.50 175 1 5 -15 3 10 832
Note
• Part number definitions:
(1) Capacitance tolerance: K, M
(2) Termination and packaging: C, H, E, L, R, U